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Artikel-Nr.:

E-Nr.:

EAN:

Material

O-Ring
Einsatztemperatur
Schutzart
Prafnorm

Gas

Staub

Zone

Zertifikat

I[ECEx Zertifikat
Gewinde (G)
SchlUsselweite
Masswert (H)
Gewindelange (L)
Versand
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Verschlussschrauben Messing druckfeste Kapselung Ex d IIC

Anschlussgewinde metrisch
- Mit O-Ring

8710.50
126239908
7611614140254
Messing vernickelt
FPM

-40°C / +100°C

IP 68 (30 bar)

IEC EN 60079-0/ IEC EN 60079-1/ IEC EN
60079-31

12 GExdbebllC Gb

12D ExtalllC Ga

Gas 1 und 2 / Staub 21 und 22
PTB 00 ATEX 1059

I[ECEx PTB 12.0056

M50x1.5

55 mm

12 mm

15 mm

10

% AGRO



